
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
3 

99 
77 

1 
9 

10 
58 

2 

Name 
Shonal Kunimal 
Arafath Sheikh 
Nicholas Stura 
Kareem Azzi 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
M o h a m m e d  A l  Q a s s e m  
Cohen Naylor 
Max Murray 

Best Tm 
1:09.491 
1:12.117 
1:14.013 
1:14.115 
1:14.554 
1:17.157 
1:17.862 
1:18.492 

Diff 

2.626 
4.522 
4.624 
5.063 
7.666 
8.371 
9.001 

Gap 

2.626 
1.896 
0.102 
0.439 
2.603 
0.705 
0.630 

In Lap 
4 
3 
4 
5 
4 
7 
6 
6 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20-Jul-18 05:50:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 2 

Bambino 

Time Trial 1 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 0:19:36 

Meydan 1.116 km 

26-Oct-18 10:15 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
3 

77 
9 
1 

99 
10 

2 
58 

Name 
Shonal Kunimal 
Nicholas Stura 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Kareem Azzi 
Arafath Sheikh 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Max Murray 
Cohen Naylor 

Best Tm 
1:09.472 
1:11.892 
1:12.117 
1:12.492 
1:13.006 
1:17.537 
1:17.942 
1:18.013 

Gap 

2.420 
0.225 
0.375 
0.514 
4.531 
0.405 
0.071 

Diff 

2.420 
2.645 
3.020 
3.534 
8.065 
8.470 
8.541 

In Lap 
3 
6 
7 
7 
3 
5 
1 
3 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20-Jul-18 06:05:36 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 2 

Bambino 

Time Trial 2 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 1:35:49 

Meydan 1.116 km 

26-Oct-18 11:35 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
3 
9 

77 
99 

1 
10 
58 

2 

Name 
Shonal Kunimal 
Leonidas Peruzzi 
Nicholas Stura 
Arafath Sheikh 
Kareem Azzi 
Mohammed Al Qassemi 
Cohen Naylor 
Max Murray 

Best Tm 
1:09.357 
1:11.287 
1:11.622 
1:13.678 
1:14.681 
1:15.962 
1:18.805 
1:21.463 

Gap 

1.930 
0.335 
2.056 
1.003 
1.281 
2.843 
2.658 

Diff 

1.930 
2.265 
4.321 
5.324 
6.605 
9.448 

12.106 

In Lap 
7 
4 
6 
5 
3 
5 
3 
6 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 20-Jul-18 06:05:53 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RAK TRACK 

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 2 

Bambino 

Time Trial 3 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 4:07:44 

Meydan 1.116 km 

26-Oct-18 14:10 


