





IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 2				Sorted on best lap time				
Bambino				Meydan 1.116 km				
Time Trial 1				26-Oct-18 10:15				
Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 0:19:36								
Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	In Lap		
1	3	Shonal Kunimal	1:09.491			4	—	
2	99	Arafath Sheikh	1:12.117	2.626	2.626	3		
3	77	Nicholas Stura	1:14.013	4.522	1.896	4		
4	1	Kareem Azzi	1:14.115	4.624	0.102	5		
5	9	Leonidas Peruzzi	1:14.554	5.063	0.439	4		
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassem	1:17.157	/.666	2.603	/		
7	58	Cohen Naylor	1:17.862	8.371	0.705	6		
8	2	Max Murray	1:18.492	9.001	0.630	6		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

Printed: 20-Jul-18 05:50:00



8

58

Cohen Naylor





3

IAME SERIES UAE 2018/2019 - ROUND 2				Sorted on best lap time			
Bambino				Meydan 1	.116 km		
Time Tria Qualifying		ime) started at 1:35:49	26-Oct-18 11:35				
Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Gap	Diff	In Lap	
1	3	Shonal Kunimal	1:09.472			3	
2	77	Nicholas Stura	1:11.892	2.420	2.420	6	
3	9	Leonidas Peruzzi	1:12.117	0.225	2.645	7	
4	1	Kareem Azzi	1:12.492	0.375	3.020	7	
5	99	Arafath Sheikh	1:13.006	0.514	3.534	3	
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	1:1/.53/	4.531	8.065	5	
7	2	Max Murray	1:17.942	0.405	8.470	1	

0.071

8.541

1:18.013

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

Printed: 20-Jul-18 06:05:36







IAME SERIES	S UAE 2018	8/2019 - ROUND 2	Sorted on best lap time					
Bambino	ı			Meydan 1.116 km				
Time Tria Qualifyin		ime) started at 4:07:44	26-Oct-18 14:10					
Pos	No.	Name	Best Tm	Gap	Diff	In Lap		
1	3	Shonal Kunimal	1:09.357			7	—	
2	9	Leonidas Peruzzi	1:11.287	1.930	1.930	4		
3	77	Nicholas Stura	1:11.622	0.335	2.265	6		
4	99	Arafath Sheikh	1:13.678	2.056	4.321	5		
5	1	Kareem Azzı	1:14.681	1.003	5.324	3		
6	10	Mohammed Al Qassemi	1:15.962	1.281	6.605	5		
7	58	Cohen Naylor	1:18.805	2.843	9.448	3		
8	2	Max Murray	1:21.463	2.658	12.106	6		

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits